
2005 MIAC Men's Soccer Schedule and Results

11/26/2005 (Saturday)

NCAA Playoff Championship

Gustavus 0 vs. Messiah 1


11/25/2005 (Friday)

NCAA Playoff Semifinals

Gustavus 2 vs. Whitworth 1


11/19/2005 (Saturday)

NCAA Playoff Quarterfinals

Gustavus 2 vs. Fredonia State 0


11/18/2005 (Friday)

NCAA Playoff Sectionals

Gustavus 3 vs. Loras 0


11/13/2005 (Sunday)

NCAA Playoffs Second Round

Macalester 0 vs. Loras 2


11/12/2005 (Saturday)

NCAA Playoffs First Round

Saint John's 2 vs. Univ. of Chicago 3 (2OT)

Macalester 1 vs. North Park 0

NCAA Playoffs Second Round

Gustavus 1 vs. Wheaton 1 (2OT)

(GAC adavances 3-1 on penalty kicks)


11/11/2005 (Friday)

NCAA Playoffs First Round

Gustavus 1 vs. Hope 0


11/5/2005 (Saturday)

MIAC Playoff Finals

#3 Saint John's 1 @ #1 Macalester 0 (OT)


11/2/2005 (Wednesday)

MIAC Playoff Semifinals

#4 Hamline 0 @ #1 Macalester 1

#3 Saint John's 0 @ #2 Gustavus 0 (2OT)

(SJU advances on penalty kicks 4-3)


10/30/2005 (Sunday)

Saint Mary’s 0 @ UC-Santa Cruz 9

Macalester 2 @ Southwestern 1 (OT)


10/29/2005 (Saturday)

St. Scholastica 1 @ Hamline 2

Gustavus 3 @ Bethel 1

Carleton 1 @ St. Olaf 0

Concordia 0 @ Saint John’s 5


10/28/2005 (Friday)

Saint Mary’s 4 @ Cal State-Hayward 3
St. Thomas 0 @ Augsburg 0 (2OT)

Macalester 0 @ Trinity 2


10/26/2005 (Wednesday)

St. Olaf 1 @ Hamline 1 (2OT)

Macalester 0 @ Carleton 0 (2OT)


10/25/2005 (Tuesday)

Saint Mary’s 2 @ Bethel 1 (OT)

St. Thomas 1 @ Saint John’s 2 (OT)


10/24/2005 (Monday)

Gustavus 3 @ Colorado College 1




10/23/2005 (Sunday)

Gustavus 4 vs. Augustana 0

Saint John’s 0 @ Luther 0 (2OT)


10/22/2005 (Saturday)

Northwestern 2 @ Bethel 0

Carleton 3 @ Concordia 1

Saint John’s 2 @ Saint Mary’s 0

St. Olaf 0 @ Macalester 1


10/21/2005 (Friday)

Augsburg 1 @ Bethel 0 (2OT)

Hamline 0 @ Gustavus 1


10/20/2005 (Thursday)

Mayville St. 4 @ Concordia 2


10/19/2005 (Wednesday)

St. Thomas 0 @ St. Olaf 2


10/18/2005 (Tuesday)

Augsburg 0 @ Gustavus 3

Macalester 2 @ Hamline 2 (2OT)


10/17/2005 (Monday)

Bethel 3 @ Simpson 2 (OT)


10/16/2005 (Sunday)

Saint John’s 3 @ Buena Vista 2

UC-Santa Cruz 3 @ St. Olaf 0

St. Scholastica 1 vs. Carleton 2


10/15/2005 (Saturday)

Concordia 0 @ Colorado College 10

Augsburg 0 @ Saint Mary’s 2

Central 2 @ Hamline 1


10/14/2005 (Friday)

Concordia 1 vs. Virginia Wesleyan 6

Saint John’s 1 @ Dana 0

UC-Santa Cruz 1 @ Gustavus 3

Carleton 5 vs. Bethel 0


10/12/2005 (Wednesday)

Gustavus 0 @ St. Thomas 0 (2OT)

Bethel 0 @ Hamline 3

St. Olaf 0 @ Saint Mary’s 2

Saint John’s 2 @ Macalester 3 (2OT)


10/11/2005 (Tuesday)

Northwestern 1 @ Carleton 3

Concordia 1 @ Augsburg 6


10/8/2005 (Saturday)

Bethel 1 @ Concordia 0

Saint John’s 2 @ Augsburg 0

Saint Mary’s 1 @ St. Thomas 2 (OT)

Hamline 1 @ Carleton 3

Macalester 1 @ Gustavus 0


10/6/2005 (Thursday)

Northland 0 @ St. Thomas 4


10/5/2005 (Wednesday)

Augsburg 1 @ Martin Luther 2

Saint John’s 0 @ Hamline 2

St. Thomas 1 @ Macalester 0


10/4/2005 (Tuesday)

Concordia 1 @ Northwestern 3

Bethel 2 @ St. Scholastica 1




St. Thomas @ Macalester, postponed to 10/5


10/2/2005 (Sunday)

Mayville St. 0 @ Carleton 3

Luther 1 @ Gustavus 5


10/1/2005 (Saturday)

Macalester 2 @ Bethel 1 (2OT)

Hamline 1 @ St. Thomas 0

Saint John’s 1 @ Carleton 0

Saint Mary’s 4 @ Concordia 2

St. Olaf 0 @ Gustavus 2

St. Scholastica 0 @ Augsburg 4


9/28/2005 (Wednesday)

Bethel 1 @ St. Olaf 4


9/27/2005 (Tuesday)

Gustavus 3 @ Saint Mary’s 1

Concordia 1 @ Hamline 4

Carleton 1 @ St. Thomas 3

Augsburg 0 @ Macalester 3


9/25/2005 (Sunday)

Coe 1 @ Hamline 4

St. Thomas 4 @ St. Scholastica 1

Luther 1 @ St. Olaf 0


9/24/2005 (Saturday)

St. Olaf 3 @ Concordia 1

Macalester 2 @ Saint Mary’s 0

Carleton 1 @ Augsburg 2 (2OT)

Gustavus 2 @ Saint John’s 2 (2OT)


9/23/2005 (Friday)

St. Thomas 2 @ Bethel 0


9/22/2005 (Thursday)

Hamline 1 @ Augsburg 1 (2OT)


9/21/2005 (Wednesday)

Simpson 0 vs. Carleton 4

St. Olaf 1 @ Central 4

Hamline @ Augsburg, Postponed to 9/22


9/20/2005 (Tuesday)

Concordia 0 @ Macalester 5

St. Thomas 7 @ Northwestern 0


9/18/2005 (Sunday)

U of Mary 1 @ St. Thomas 4

St. Olaf 1 @ Wartburg 3

Luther 0 @ Macalester 1

St. Scholastica 0 vs. Saint John’s 5


9/17/2005 (Saturday)

U of Mary 2 @ Hamline 1

Carroll @ St. Thomas 1

Concordia 0 @ Gustavus 5

Saint Mary’s 2 @ Carleton 1

Augsburg 2 @ Crown 0

St. Olaf 0 @ Saint John’s 2


9/16/2005 (Friday)

Northwestern 3 @ Augsburg 1

Wheaton 1 @ Macalester 2


9/14/2005 (Wednesday)

Augsburg 0 @ St. Olaf 2

Gustavus 1 @ Carleton 0

Saint Mary’s 0 @ Hamline 2




Bethel 1 @ Saint John’s 4

St. Thomas 5 @ Concordia 0


9/11/2005 (Sunday)

St. Olaf 1 @ UW-Oshkosh 3

Saint John’s 5 @ Lakeland 2

Gustavus 4 @ Simpson 0

St. Thomas 2 @ Pacific Lutheran 1


9/10/2005 (Saturday)

Gustavus 3 @ Neb. Wesleyan 1

Bethel 3 @ Buena Vista 2 (OT)

St. Thomas 2 @ Whitworth 3

St. Olaf @ Lawrence, Canceled

Saint Mary’s 0 @ Carthage 3

Augsburg 2 @ Loras 3 (OT)

Saint John’s 2 @ Concordia (Wis.) 0

Central 1 @ Carleton 0

St. Scholastica 0 @ Concordia 3
Hamline 3 @ Simpson 0


9/9/2005 (Friday)

Bethel 7 vs. Martin Luther 1


9/7/2005 (Wednesday)

St. Scholastica 0 @ Macalester 6

Viterbo 1 @ Augsburg 4


9/6/2005 (Tuesday)

Crown 0 @ Bethel 1

Carleton 1 @ Luther 0


9/5/2005 (Monday)

St. Olaf 1 @ Northwestern 0

Loras 3 @ Saint Mary’s 0


9/4/2005 (Sunday)

Wartburg 2 @ Gustavus 1 (OT)

Simpson 0 @ Saint John’s 3

Hamline 11@ Bethany Lutheran 0


9/3/2005 (Saturday)

Augsburg 0 @ Willamette 2

Bethel 0 @ Loras 1

UW-Whitewater 1 @ Gustavus 1 (2OT)

Univ. of Mary @ Saint John’s, Canceled

Concordia vs. Simpson, Canceled

Saint Mary’s 0 @ St. Norbert 3

Macalester 2 vs. Wartburg 1

Carleton 2 @ Grinnell 1 (2OT)

Buena Vista 0 @ St. Thomas 3


9/2/2005 (Friday)

Univ. of Mary 5 @ Concordia 2

Macalester 0 vs. UW-Whitewater 2


9/1/2005 (Thursday)

St. Olaf 2 @ Martin Luther 1

Saint Mary's 1 @ Simpson 1 (2OT)
Carleton 3 @ Viterbo 1

Augsburg 0 @ UC-Santa Cruz 3

Hamline 2 @ Northwestern 0


